

GR-355/12
Reg-55/12
UDI - WB000823

24.01.23

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
None takes any steps
To 27.02.23 for ER of WA.

D/C

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD